
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MCL

Pay Slip for - FEB 2025

JAGANNATH AREA, DERA, TACLHER, ANGUL-759103

Mrs. NISHA CHOUDHURY

SR. PRT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 53,600.00

1534010014535

28

28

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

15/07/2009DOJ :

118323

44Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

920533811357

AHDPN2297C

100256881503

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. : NA

Total :  78,256.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 24,656.00DA :

HRA :

 53,600.00Basic Pay :

Total :  17,091.00

 7,500.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  9,391.00

Net Salary :  61,165.00

 200.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Sixty-One Thousand One Hundred Sixty-Five Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**24/03/2025


